D4412 Kit Ordering Information
  Kits
Components D4412LC D4412LT D4412M D4412C621 D4412C621W
D4412 Board 1 1 1 1 1
D2203 Enclosure 1 1 1
D2402 Mounting Skirt 1
CX4010 Transformer 1 1
D621 Keypad 1
D621W Keypad 1
  Kits
Components D4412C623 D4412C623W D4412C625 D4412C625W
D4412 Board 1 1 1 1
D2203 Enclosure 1 1 1 1
CX4010 Transformer 1 1 1 1
D623 Keypad 1
D623W Keypad 1
D625 Keypad 1
D625W Keypad 1
  Kits
Components D4412-BLUEKITA D4412-BLUEKITB D4412-BLUEKITC D4412-BLUEKITD
D4412 Board 1 1 1 1
D116 Siren, 12 V, 15 W 1 1 1 1
D160 Telephone Cord 1 1 1 1
D166 Telephone Jack 1 1 1 1
D621B Keypad 1 1
D623B Keypad 1 1
ISM-BLD1-P-F1 TriTech
Detector (10.525 GHz)
1 1 2
ISM-BLP1-P Pet Friendly
PIR Detector
2
Ordering information
D4412 Control Panel
Includes one printed circuit board (PCB), one
universal enclosure assembly, and assorted hardware.
Order number D4412
D4412 Kit without Enclosure
Includes one PCB, assorted hardware, and assorted
literature. Requires an enclosure.
Order number D4412LC
D4412 Kit without Transformer
Includes one PCB and one enclosure. Requires a
transformer.
Order number D4412LT
D4412 Kit with Mounting Skirt
Includes one PCB and one mounting skirt.
Order number D4412M
D4412 Kit with LED Keypad
Includes one PCB, one enclosure, one transformer,
and one D621 LED Keypad.
Order number D4412C621
D4412 Kit with LED Keypad
Includes one PCB, one enclosure, one transformer,
and one D621W LED Keypad.
Order number D4412C621W
D4412 Kit with LCD Keypad
Includes one PCB, one enclosure, one transformer,
and one D623 LCD Keypad.
Order number D4412C623
D4412 Kit with LCD Keypad
Includes one PCB, one enclosure, one transformer,
and one D623W LCD Keypad.
Order number D4412C623W
D4412 Kit with VF Keypad
Includes one PCB, one enclosure, one transformer,
and one D625 Vacuum Fluorescent Keypad.
Order number D4412C625
D4412 Kit with VF Keypad
Includes one PCB, one enclosure, one transformer,
and one D625W Vacuum Fluorescent Keypad.
Order number D4412C625W
D4412 Kit with Keypad and TriTech Detector
Includes one PCB, one D623B LCD Keypad, and one
ISM-BLD1-P-F1 TriTech Detector (10.525 GHz).
Order number D4412-BLUEKITA
5 | D4412 Control Panel